
Furman University 
Summer 2023 Graduate Studies in Education Calendar 

 

 
SCHEDULE A  
June 6 – July 21, 2023 
(Meeting dates: June 6-9, 12-16, 20-23, 26-29, July 5-7, 10-14, 17-21) 

Monday, April 17..………………………………………..Summer registration opens 
Friday, May 26…..Last day to register for Schedule A; tuition due for Schedule A 
Tuesday, June 6…..….……………..……………………..Schedule A classes begin 
Thursday, June 8…………………………..Last day to add a course in Schedule A  
Monday, June 19…..………………………………..Juneteenth Holiday, no classes 
Fri, Jun 30-Tues, July 4………..……………………4th of July Holidays, no classes 
Monday, July 10………...............Last day to drop a Schedule A course with a “W” 
Friday, July 28…..……..…………………………..Schedule A Grades due by 5 PM 
Saturday, August 12…………………………………………………..Commencement 
 
 
 
SCHEDULE B  
June 6 – 27, 2023 
(Meeting dates: June 6-9, 12-16, 20-23, 26-27) 

Monday, April 17..………………………………………..Summer registration opens 
Friday, May 26……Last day to register for Schedule B; tuition due for Schedule B 
Tuesday, June 6…...………………………………………Schedule B classes begin   
Thursday, June 8…....……………….……Last day to add a course in Schedule B 
Monday, June 19…..………………………………..Juneteenth Holiday, no classes 
Wednesday, June 20…..…….....Last day to drop a Schedule B course with a “W” 
Friday, July 7……..….…………………………….Schedule A Grades due by 5 PM 
 
 
 
SCHEDULE C  
June 28 – July 21, 2023 
(Meeting dates: June 28-29, July 5-7, 10-14, 17-21) 

Monday, April 17..………………………………………..Summer registration opens 
Wed, June 21…….Last day to register for Schedule C; tuition due for Schedule C 
Wednesday, June 28………………….…………………..Schedule C classes begin 
Friday, June 30…………...………………..Last day to add a course in Schedule C 
Fri, Jun 30-Tues, July 4………..……………………4th of July Holidays, no classes 
Friday, July 14…………....……...Last day to drop a Schedule C course with a “W” 
Friday, July 28…..……..…………………………..Schedule C Grades due by 5 PM 
Saturday, August 12…………………………………………………..Commencement 
 
 
  


